
BULL'S EYE SPORTING CENTER * if needed

september sporting

9/26/15

         Total Main Targets 3100 542764

Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 3100 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $124.00 Main

             Shooter Name            Main                 Awards*                  Re-entry*  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke PUNCHES

HOWARD ROBERT 550274 NY SV M 100 95 HOA SV1 1

WEAVER MIKE 620202 VT M 100 86 M1

GOETZ MICHAEL 555026 VT M 100 84

CAREW RUSSELL 539197 MA VT M 100 83

DETH ANDY 623336 VT AA 100 92 RU 1

TROMBLEY ROBERT 513504 VT VT AA 100 91 AA1 VT1

LAMARCHE PHILLIP 549775 NY AA 100 89

BOYCE BILL 534756 VT AA 100 83

SCUDERO BOB 537114 VT SSVT AA 100 83 SSVT1

ALLAIRE BRENT 597080 VT VT A 100 83 A1 1

BENJAMIN RUSS 622563 NH VT A 100 80

FEELEY RANDY 623734 VT VT A 100 76

CRAWFORD KEITH 620449 VT SV A 100 71

HUGHES ROBERT 580653 NY SV B 100 90 B1 1

GIDDINGS PETE 558145 CA SV B 100 85

DETH RILEY 635800 VT SJ B 100 82 SJ1

HAGWOOD GREY 557051 VT VT B 100 74

POKRZYWINSKI JESSE 561523 NY B 100 74

DUQUETTE MICHAEL 599704 NY SV C 100 85 C1 1

FRIEND JAY 634701 VT SV C 100 80

BOSCH DENNIS 560581 VT SV C 100 76

TRYHORN STEPHEN 573080 QE VT D 100 82 1

CROSBY KERRY 614894 VT VT D 100 82 D1 1

HAZARD ERNEST 636761 VT SSVT D 100 75

MAYO JOHN 620645 VT D 100 74

BERTRAND JOE 650774 VT E 100 77 E1

RYAN BRANDON HUNTER VT 100 51

STEVENS JEFF HUNTER VT 100

CAMPBELL TY HUNTER VT 100



STAMPTT HAYDEN HUNTER VT 100

SCHMIDT MIKE HUNTER VT 100



BULL'S EYE SPORTING CENTER * if needed

september sporting

9/26/15

         Total Main Targets 800 542764

Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 800 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $32.00 20 Gauge

             Shooter Name            20 Gauge                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke punches

WEAVER MIKE 620202 VT M 50 41 M1

GOETZ MICHEAL 555026 VT M 50 40

LAMARCLE PHILLIP 549775 NY AA 50 41 AA1

CRAWFORD KEITH 620449 VT SV A 50 41 A1 $1

FEELEY RANDY 623734 VT VT A 50 38

ALLAIRE BRENT 597080 VT VT A 50 38

GIDDINGS PETE 558145 CA SV B 50 45 B1 1

HUGHES ROBERT 580653 NY SV B 50 41

POKRZYWINSKI JESSE 561523 NY B 50 39

DUQUETTE MICHEAL 599704 NY SV C 50 44 C1 1

BOSCH DENNIS 560581 VT SV C 50 38

FRIEND JAY 634701 VT SV C 50 33

CROSBY KERRY 614894 VT VT D 50 36 D1 1

MAYO JOHN 620645 VT D 50 36 1

HAZARD ERNIE 636761 VT SSVT D 50 35

TRYHORN STEPHEN 573080 QE VT D 50 29


